e

KIPPIE

\\ ALL DAY MENU

\ % AVAILABLE
WEDNESDAY SUNDAY ‘

-

: S FROM 12 NOON s




APPETIZERS

SPicY BBQ CAULIFLOWER WINGS (VGN) £7.50
WITH PICKLED CABBAGE AND SESAME SALAD

HONEY & SRIRACHA CHICKEN STRIPS £7.75
COATED IN SESAME SEEDS WITH
SWEET CHILLI MAYO

HAGGIs BON BONS £7.00
WITH A WHOLEGRAIN MUSTARD MAYO
HaLLoumi FrIEs (V/GF) £8.00

WITH SWEET CHILLI DIPPING SAUCE

NACHOS £6.25
MELTED CHEDDAR, SOUR CREAM
& JALAPENOS

ADD BEEF OR VEGETABLE CHILLI £2.00

HEALTHY OPTIONS

CHARGRILLED FLATBREAD

WITH COUS-COUS, MINT YOGHURT, BEETROOT
HUMMUS AND SALAD

CHOOSE BETWEEN:

CAJUN CHICKEN £1495
HALLOUMI £13.95
PIRI PIRI CHICKEN £14.50

SERVED WITH SALAD, SWEET POTATO FRIES
AND A LIME & CORIANDER SALSA

STEAMED SALMON FILLET £1495
WITH MEDITERRANEAN ROAST VEGETABLES
AND COUS-COUS FINISHED WITH BALSAMIC GLAZE

CHILLI CON CARNE £14 .25
BEEF OR VEGETABLE

WITH STEAMED RICE, SOUR CREAM,

PICO DE GALLO AND CORN TORTILLA CHIPS

BURGERS

IN A BRIOCHE BUN WITH BURGER RELISH, SERVED WITH CHIPS,
SALAD AND RED CABBAGE SLAW

HOMEMADE BEEF BURGER £14.50

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN BURGER £15.25
CHARGRILLED CHICKEN WITH A SMOKED CHILLI GLAZE

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER £16.25

TWO PIECES OF CRISPY SEASONED CHICKEN
WITH PICKELED RED CABBAGE AND SRIRACHA MAYO

SCOTSMAN £16.25
BEEF PATTY TOPPED WITH HAGGIS, CRISPY ONIONS
AND PEPPERCORN SAUCE

BEYOND MEAT BURGER (VGN) £14.25

VEGAN BURGER WITH PICKLED RED CABBAGE
AND SRIRACHA MAYO

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS

CHEDDAR £1.50
SMOKED BACON £2.00
BEEF CHILLI £2.00




KIPPIE FAVOURITES

S1ZZLING FAJITAS

SERVED WITH CHARRED ONIONS

AND SWEET PEPPERS, TORTILLA WRAPS,
SOUR CREAM, CHEESE AND PICO DE GALLO

CHICKEN
VEGETABLE
ApD GUACAMOLE

£16.50
£14.00
£1.50

CRISPY SOFT-SHELL TACO
SERVED WITH SALAD, RED CABBAGE SLAW AND CHIPS

CRISPY HADDOCK
FRENCH FRIED AUBERGINE

MONGOLIAN STYLE STIR FRY
IN A GINGER AND SOY SAUCE WITH STEAMED RICE
CHOOSE BETWEEN:

CRISPY BEEF FILLET STRIPS
FRENCH FRIED AUBERGINE

MAC'N'CHEESE

£1495
£13.25

£19.50
£13.50

£13.00

MACARONI IN A CREAM CHEESE SAUCE WITH A PARMESAN

CRUST, SERVED WITH SALAD AND GARLIC BREAD

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS:

BACON £1.75
BLACK PUDDING £1.75
FRESH SCOTTISH HADDOCK £16.95
BATTERED OR BREADED

SERVED WITH CHIPS, TARTARE SAUCE AND

EITHER MUSHY PEAS OR PETIT POIS

BREADED SCAMPI £16.50
WHOLETAIL BREADED SCAMPI SERVED

WITH CHIPS, HOMEMADE TARTARE SAUCE

AND EITHER PETIT POIS OR MUSHY PEAS

HALF & HALF £16.50
HALF SCOTTISH HADDOCK AND HALF

WHOLETAIL SCAMPI SERVED WITH CHIPS,

HOMEMADE TARTARE SAUCE AND EITHER

PETIT POIS OR MUSHY PEAS

KATSU CHICKEN £14.50
PANKO BREADED CHICKEN WITH STEAMED

BASMATI RICE AND KATSU CURRY SAUCE

SKIN-ON FRENCH FRIES £3.50
SWEET POTATO FRIES £4.00
HAND CUT BATTERED ONION RINGS £4.00
RED CABBAGE SLAW £1.50
GARLIC BREAD £3.00




LUNCH MENU

AVAILABLE MONDAY — SUNDAY FROM 9AM - 12PM

SOUP OF THE DAY

£5.50

SERVED WITH CRUSTY BREAD OR SCOTTISH OATCAKES (GF)

ScotTisH HADDOCK GOUJONS
BATTERED GOUJONS WITH CHIPS, TARTARE SAUCE
& PETIT POIS

£10.95

BREADED SCAMPI
WHOLETAIL SCAMPI WITH CHIPS, TARTARE SAUCE
& PETIT POIS

HADDOCK MORNAY
STEAMED HADDOCK IN A CHEDDAR CREAM SAUCE
WITH MASH POTATOES & PETIT POIS

CAESAR SALAD

CRISP SHREDDED BABY GEM LETTUCE WITH SHAVED
PARMESAN, GARLIC CROUTONS & CRISPY BACON
TOSSED IN OUR OWN CAESAR STYLE DRESSING

PLAIN
CHARGRILLED CHICKEN
STEAMED SALMON

SANDWICHES

£16.50

£16.50

£9.50

£9.95
£14.95
£15.50

SERVED ON MALTED WHOLEMEAL, WHITE BLOOMER, PANINI OR
GLUTEN FREE BREAD, ADD SOUP TO YOUR SANDWICH FOR £2.00

BRIE, SMOKED BACON & CRANBERRY
KOREAN BBQ CHICKEN WITH PICKLED SLAW
Swiss TUNA MELT

PESTO, MOZZARELLA AND TOMATO

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN & SMOKED BACON MELT

WRAPS

FAJITA CHICKEN

£8.25

£8.25

£8.25

£7.50

£8.50

£8.95

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

FALAFEL & SPINACH
WITH PICKLED CABBAGE AND BEETROOT HOUMUS

SWEET CHILLI CRISPY CHICKEN

LOADED FRIES

SALT AND PEPPER CHICKEN
WOK FRIED SEASON CHICKEN AND VEGETABLES,
FINISHED WITH SWEET CHILLI SAUCE

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£7.95

KATSU CHICKEN
BREADED CHICKEN AND KATSU SAUCE WITH
SPRING ONIONS AND CHILLIES

BEEF/VEGETABLE CHILLI
WITH MOZZARELLA, SOUR CREAM AND JALAPENO
PEPPERS

£7.95

£7.50




