

APPETIZERS

SPICY BBQ CAULIFLOWER WINGS (VGN) WITH PICKLED CABBAGE AND SESAME SALAD	£7.50	
HONEY & SRIRACHA CHICKEN STRIPS COATED IN SESAME SEEDS WITH SWEET CHILLI MAYO	£7.75	
HAGGIS BON BONS WITH A WHOLEGRAIN MUSTARD MAYO	£7.00	
HALLOUMI FRIES (V/GF) WITH SWEET CHILLI DIPPING SAUCE	£8.00	
Nachos Melted cheddar, sour cream & jalapeños	£6.25	
ADD BEEF OR VEGETABLE CHILLI	£2.00	

HEALTHY OPTIONS

CHARGRILLED FLATBREAD

WITH COUS-COUS, MINT YOGHURT, BEETROOT HUMMUS AND SALAD CHOOSE BETWEEN:

CAJUN CHICKEN HALLOUMI	£14.95 £13.95
PIRI PIRI CHICKEN	£14.50
SERVED WITH SALAD, SWEET POTATO FRIES	
and a lime & coriander salsa	
STEAMED SALMON FILLET	£14.95
WITH MEDITERRANEAN ROAST VEGETABLES	
AND COUS-COUS FINISHED WITH BALSAMIC GLAZE	
CHILLI CON CARNE	£14 .25

CHILLI CON CARNE £14.2.
BEEF OR VEGETABLE

WITH STEAMED RICE, SOUR CREAM, PICO DE GALLO AND CORN TORTILLA CHIPS

BURGERS

IN A BRIOCHE BUN WITH BURGER RELISH, SERVED WITH CHIPS, SALAD AND RED CABBAGE SLAW

HOMEMADE BEEF BURGER	£14.50
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN BURGER	£15.25
CHARGRILLED CHICKEN WITH A SMOKED CHILLI GLAZE	
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER	£16.25
TWO PIECES OF CRISPY SEASONED CHICKEN	
WITH PICKELED RED CABBAGE AND SRIRACHA MAYO	
SCOTSMAN	£16.25
BEEF PATTY TOPPED WITH HAGGIS, CRISPY ONIONS	
AND PEPPERCORN SAUCE	1 4
BEYOND MEAT BURGER (VGN)	£14.25
VEGAN BURGER WITH PICKLED RED CABBAGE	
AND SRIRACHA MAYO	
Additional Toppings	
CHEDDAR	£1.50
SMOKED BACON	£2.00
BEEF CHILLI	£2.00

KIPPIE FAVOURITES

SERVED WITH CHARRED ONIONS AND SWEET PEPPERS, TORTILLA WRAPS, SOUR CREAM, CHEESE AND PICO DE GALLO

CHICKEN	£16.50
VEGETABLE	£14.00
ADD GUACAMOLE	£1.50

CRISPY SOFT-SHELL TACO

SERVED WITH SALAD, RED CABBAGE SLAW AND CHIPS

CRISPY HADDOCK	£14.95
FRENCH FRIED AUBERGINE	£13.25

MONGOLIAN STYLE STIR FRY

IN A GINGER AND SOY SAUCE WITH STEAMED RICE CHOOSE BETWEEN:

CRISPY BEEF FILLET STRIPS	£19.50
FRENCH FRIED AUBERGINE	£13.50

MAC'N'CHEESE £13.00

MACARONI IN A CREAM CHEESE SAUCE WITH A PARMESAN CRUST, SERVED WITH SALAD AND GARLIC BREAD

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS:

BACON	£1.75		
BLACK PUDDING	£1.75		

FRESH SCOTTISH HADDOCK £16.95

BATTERED OR BREADED

SERVED WITH CHIPS, TARTARE SAUCE AND EITHER MUSHY PEAS OR PETIT POIS

BREADED SCAMPI £16.50

WHOLETAIL BREADED SCAMPI SERVED WITH CHIPS, HOMEMADE TARTARE SAUCE AND EITHER PETIT POIS OR MUSHY PEAS

HALF & HALF £16.50

HALF SCOTTISH HADDOCK AND HALF WHOLETAIL SCAMPI SERVED WITH CHIPS, HOMEMADE TARTARE SAUCE AND EITHER PETIT POIS OR MUSHY PEAS

KATSU CHICKEN £14.50

PANKO BREADED CHICKEN WITH STEAMED BASMATI RICE AND KATSU CURRY SAUCE

SIDES

SKIN-ON FRENCH FRIES	£3.50
SWEET POTATO FRIES	£4.00
HAND CUT BATTERED ONION RINGS	£4.00
RED CABBAGE SLAW	£1.50
GARLIC BREAD	£3.00

LUNCH MENU

AVAILABLE MONDAY - SUNDAY FROM 9AM - 12PM

SOUP OF THE DAY SERVED WITH CRUSTY BREAD OR SCOTTISH OATCAKES	£5.50 (GF)
SCOTTISH HADDOCK GOUJONS BATTERED GOUJONS WITH CHIPS, TARTARE SAUCE & PETIT POIS	£10.95
Breaded Scampi Wholetail scampi with chips, tartare sauce & petit pois	£16.50
HADDOCK MORNAY STEAMED HADDOCK IN A CHEDDAR CREAM SAUCE WITH MASH POTATOES & PETIT POIS	£16.50
CAESAR SALAD CRISP SHREDDED BABY GEM LETTUCE WITH SHAVED PARMESAN, GARLIC CROUTONS & CRISPY BACON TOSSED IN OUR OWN CAESAR STYLE DRESSING	£9.50
PLAIN CHARGRILLED CHICKEN STEAMED SALMON	£9.95 £14.95 £15.50
SANDWICHES SERVED ON MALTED WHOLEMEAL, WHITE BLOOMER, F	PANINI OR
GLUTEN FREE BREAD, ADD SOUP TO YOUR SANDWICH	FOR £2.00
BRIE, SMOKED BACON & CRANBERRY	£8.25
KOREAN BBQ CHICKEN WITH PICKLED SLAW	£8.25
SWISS TUNA MELT	£8.25
PESTO, MOZZARELLA AND TOMATO	£7.50
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN & SMOKED BACON MELT WRAPS	£8.50
FAJITA CHICKEN	£8.95
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	£8.50
FALAFEL & SPINACH WITH PICKLED CABBAGE AND BEETROOT HOUMUS	£8.50
SWEET CHILLI CRISPY CHICKEN LOADED FRIES	£8.50
SALT AND PEPPER CHICKEN WOK FRIED SEASON CHICKEN AND VEGETABLES, FINISHED WITH SWEET CHILLI SAUCE	£7.95
KATSU CHICKEN BREADED CHICKEN AND KATSU SAUCE WITH SPRING ONIONS AND CHILLIES	£7.95
BEEF/VEGETABLE CHILLI WITH MOZZARELLA, SOUR CREAM AND JALAPENO	£7.50